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SUMMARY

Products own six kinds of documents, there are in common and each have different
specifications.It covers each plate of the optical communication field and related to
componentsl including various specifications optical module jumper components cable
special fiber optic cable fiber boxes optical fiber quick connector etc.

Productsl

1. O Brief Optic Products

SFP + SR/LR/ER/ZR SFP+BIDI SFP+ CWDM/DWDM X2 Transceivers

Fiber Jumper | Attenuator | Adapter BOSA ITOSA | ROSA

More details>>pls dowload the documentsl

Sky Loyal Brief Optic Products V20161209.pdf

Sky Loyal Brief Optic Products V20161209.pptx
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2. Data Centre 0 Optical Communication Products

Data Centers need 10G/40G/100G/120G optical modules and active optical cable
(AOC), DAC to realize high speed interconnection.

More details>>pls dowload the documentsl

SL Data Center Optical Communication Products Introduction V20170110.pdf

SL Data Center Optical Communication Products Introduction V20170110.pptx

3. OFiber Optic connector/adapter/attenuator

including Quick Assembly Connector Fiber Optic Splice Closure Fiber Optical
Distribution Box

SL Fiber Optic Jumper-Attenuator-Adapter-Box-Cabinet-QAC 2017-05-02.pdf

SL Fiber Optic Jumper-Attenuator-Adapter-Box-Cabinet-QAC 2017-05-02.pptx

SL_Splice-MPO-MPT-ODF-Cabinet V20170624.pdf

SL Splice-MPO-MPT-ODF-Cabinet V20170624.pptx
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SL MDF _ Series Products V20170724.pdf

4. High Speed cable

SL High Speed Overview DAC V2016-04 pdf

SL High Speed Overview DAC V2016-04 pptx

5. Optical Amplifier and Remote

SL Optical Amplifier V2016-05-31 pdf

SkyLoyal-Finisar 3rd Order Raman Product Roadmap V2016-09-27.pdf

SkyLoyal-Finisar Amplification Products Roadmap V2016-09-27.pdf

SkyLoyal-Finisar Amplification Product Line V2016-09-27.pdf

6. Special Specs Optical Products

Special Specs Optical Products Introduction V20170502CE.pptx

SL Special Specs Optical Products Introduction.pdf
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7~ 0 PON Developing Trends and SL PON Products

00000 &nbsp;PON Developing Trends and SL PON Products V20170428E.ppt

PON Developing Trends and SL PON Products V20170428E.pdf

SL XPON Series Products V20170722.pdf

SL XPON Series Products V20170722.pptx

0 0 80SL Cabinets Business Introduction

SL Cabinets Business Introduction V20170615E.pdf

SL Cabinets Business Introduction V20170615E.ppt

90 SLO Solution of PON Aggregation and Prolongation

000 0SL Solution of PON Aggregation and Prolongation

000 D0SL 04004865 PON Aggregation and Prolongation
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00 100 SL Data Center Cable Management

SL Data Center Cable Management V20171227.pdf
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